Promodis (|

Stabilisateur a chaine 12 mm 22x2,5
boucle / plagque

Référence : P2D50426795

D1 (mm)

L mini (mm)

F (mm)

D (mm)

Extrémité

Types de produits
d (mm)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

23

390 mm

22X2.5 mm

20 mm

Boucle-plague
STABILISATEUR A CHAINE
12 mm

1



http://www.tcpdf.org

